

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2200/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANPHOOL @ PHOOLIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that they have not received dasti notice. If it is so, Registry has to provide notice to them before 20.12.2008.

List the matter on 3.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar